Speak with a

technician:
(855) 888-7441

Chat with a technician:

www.techteamone.com

6 month Home Support Plan

12 month Home Support Plan

1-10 Computers

11-20 Computers

Diagnostic

PC Tune-UP

Virus & Spyware Removal
Printer Setup

Software Help
Connectivity

Email Setup

Plans for the Home

$125, S50 set-up $106, S25 set-up
$175, S50 set-up $149, $25 set-up

Plans for the Business

S30 / device

$25/device

Call for quote on 20+ device count plans.

On-Demand Services
(Business and Home)

Free
$55
$99
$55
$55
$55
$55

15% off, 50% off set-up
15% off, 50% off set-up

Waive S50 Setup

Waive $50 Set-up

Free
S47
$80
$47
$47
$47
$47

N/A
15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%



