## Tech Team Une

Plans for the Home						
Home Support Plans	Regular Price	TAR Price	Discount			
6 month Home Support Plan	\$125, \$50 set-up	\$106, \$25 set-up	15% off, 50% off set-up			
12 month Home Support Plan	\$175, \$50 set-up	\$149, \$25 set-up	15% off, 50% off set-up			
Plans for the Business						
Business Service Agreements	Monthly Price		Discount			
1-10 Computers	\$30 / device	W	Waive \$50 Setup			
11-20 Computers	\$25/device	W	Waive \$50 Set-up			
Call for quote on 20+ device count plans.						

## **On-Demand Services**

	Business and Home)		
Service	Regular Price	TAR Price	Discount
Diagnostic	Free	Free	N/A
PC Tune-UP	\$55	\$47	15%
Virus & Spyware Removal	\$99	\$80	20%
Printer Setup	\$55	\$47	15%
Software Help	\$55	\$47	15%
Connectivity	\$55	\$47	15%
Email Setup	\$55	\$47	15%

Speak with a technician: (855) 888-7441

Chat with a technician: www.techteamone.com